



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	12177A	STARTER MOTOR	1	12 IN. STARTER MOTOR	
2	10	94435	SCREW	2	12 IN. STARTER MOTOR	
3		12404	BRACE	1	12 IN. STARTER MOTOR	
4	12	29245	WASHER	2	12 IN. STARTER MOTOR	
5	10	35765A	SCREW (5/8 IN.)	1	12 IN. STARTER MOTOR	
7	50	812604A	STARTER MOTOR	1	8 IN. STARTER MOTOR (PG 200	
2	10	805343	SCREW	2	3-1/4 IN. DIAMETER END CAP	
6	11	15874	NUT (10MM)	1	USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IN. STA	
6	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1	USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IN. STA	
7	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IN. STA	
8	11	26419	NUT (8-32)	1	USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IN. STA	
8	11	40021	NUT (5MM)	1	USE WITH 12 IN. AND 8 IN. STA	
1	50	806964A	STARTER MOTOR	1	2-7/8 IN. DIAMETER END CAP	
2	10	805343	SCREW	2	8 IN. STARTER MOTOR (PG260)	
6	11	806949	NUT (8MM)	1	2-7/8 IN. DIAMETER END CAP	
8	11	40021	NUT (5MM)	1	2-7/8 IN. DIAMETER END CAP	
9		92497A	ALTERNATOR	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
10	12	96457	PHENOLIC WASHER	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
12	11	79989	NUT (10-24)	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
13	13	21272	LOCKWASHER	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
14	11	64015	NUT (1/4-20)	1	MANDO #AR-150 MOTOROLA #:	
9		817119A	ALTERNATOR	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
10	12	96457	PHENOLIC WASHER	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
12	11	79989	NUT (10-24)	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
13	12	29245	WASHER	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
14	11	94330	NUT (1/4-20)	1	MANDO #AC-155603	
15		85013T	BRACE	1		
16	10	98261	SCREW	1	(ALPHA ENGINES)	
16	10	26487	SCREW	1	(BRAVO ENGINES)	
17	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	1	(BRAVO ENGINES)	
18	85	79695	INSULATOR	1		
19	10	29198	SCREW	1		
20	12	26168	WASHER	1		
21	23	52095	SPACER	1	(EARLY MODELS)	
22		57908	TUBING	2		
23		87115A	BRACKET	1	CAST MOUNTING BRACKET	
24	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4 IN.)	2	CAST MOUNTING BRACKET	
24	10	34354	SCREW (1-1/2 IN.)	1	CAST MOUNTING BRACKET	
25	12	26048	LOCKWASHER	2	CAST MOUNTING BRACKET	